Strona 1

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

Miejsce: 1
651 Kozal
653 Zmudzin
654 Minta
655 Ptotkowiak
652 Rakoczy

Miejsce: 2
421 Turkiewicz
425 Kapusta
424 Juszkiewicz
422 Malinowski
423 Ostojski

Miejsce: 3
642 Szewczyk
643 Gacek

645 Czajkowski
644 Buczek
641 Rakiewicz

Miejsce: 4
612 Mizuro
614 Adamkiewicz
615 Kry$
611 Syc
613 Woujczak

Miejsce: 5
633 Fitat
631 Rawski
632 tuczkiewicz
635 Drab
634 Sobon
Miejsce: 6
521 Sikora
525 Kryk
522 Fafuta
523 Krezel

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

TTT

TIMEMASTERS WLKP., POZNAN
Artur

Robert

Tomasz

Robert

tukacz

GATTA BIKE TEAM, ZDUNSKA WOLA
Grzegorz

Dominik

Przemystaw

Dariusz

Adam

GVT 1, WROCLAW
Marek

Artur

Konrad

Barttomiej

Piotr

REAL 64-STO 1, LESZNO
Wojciech

Adam

Hubert

Robert

Bartosz

RAWEX ENERGY SAVING, WROCLAW
Mirostaw

Ryszard

Jacek

Pawet

Zbigniew

02:15:10.70
02:15:10.40
02:15:10.61
02:15:10.70
02:16:27.63
DNF

02:15:46.38
02:15:46.08
02:15:46.17
02:15:46.38
02:15:46.97
02:22:07.82

02:15:55.45
02:15:55.07
02:15:55.25
02:15:55.45
02:19:28.14
DNF

02:17:55.32
02:17:54.67
02:17:55.05
02:17:55.32
02:18:00.66
DNF

02:19:15.24
02:19:15.03
02:19:15.10
02:19:15.24
02:44:54.62
02:48:36.51

AMATORSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA DOMATOR, ZLOTORY9430.75

Jerzy
Mateusz
Jarostaw

Grzegorz

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:19:30.44
02:19:30.71
02:19:30.75
02:40:39.93

oAd

43.94 km/h

43.75 km/h

43.7 km/h

43.07 km/h

42.66 km/h

42.58 km/h

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 2

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

524

624
621
623
625
622

575
571
572
573
574

531
532
535
534
533

582
585
584
581
583

252
251
254
253
255

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Jankowski

Miejsce: 7
Michalski
Bogdajewicz
Kokosinski
Jurek

Rafat

Miejsce: 8
Surowiec
Baturo
Bolewski
Czwojda

Laskowski

Miejsce: 9
Warzata
Markowski
Napierata
Kazmierczak

Miela

Miejsce: 10
Kasprzyk
Banasiak
Matula
Matoszko

Ostrowski

Miejsce: 11
Sptawski
Harbacewicz
Szkotuda
Jasionek

Pucwicki

TTT

Jacek

OTR INTERKOL 1, OSTROW WLKP.

Michat
Grzegorz
Wojciech
Adrian

Oles

FTI RACING TEAM 1, POZNAN
Blazej

Artur

Bartosz

Jakub

Leopold

BRT, WROCLAW
tukasz

Michat

Daniel

Igor

Damian

TWOMARK ALVA, CHORZOW
Andrzej

Janusz

Krzysztof

Filip

Dariusz

JF DUET, GOLENIOW
Artur

Franciszek

Zbigniew

Tadeusz

Marcin

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:56:27.82

oAd

02:21:50.41 41.88 km/h

02:21:50.14
02:21:50.18
02:21:50.41
02:32:18.80
02:49:15.10

02:22:05.06 41.81 km/h

02:22:03.88
02:22:04.70
02:22:05.06
02:30:12.38
DNF

02:23:55.40 41.27 km/h

02:23:54.93
02:23:55.30
02:23:55.40
02:35:55.56
02:38:39.35

02:24:03.32 41.23 km/h

02:24:02.65
02:24:03.09
02:24:03.32
02:31:09.83
DNF

02:25:55.43 40.71 km/h

02:25:55.10
02:25:55.27
02:25:55.43
02:36:29.48
02:48:41.53

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 3

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015 &

Klasyfikacja druzynowa | _"R 0 n d
TTT O

Miejsce: 12 GVT 4, WROCLAW 02:26:18.99 40.6 km/h
552 Marciniak Jacek 02:26:18.64
553 Nawracaj Michat 02:26:18.89
554 Miazga Michat 02:26:18.99
551 Sakuta Tomasz 02:32:00.31
555 Antczak Piotr 02:34:39.14
Miejsce: 13 OSTROWSKA KAWALERIA KOLARSKA, OSTROW WDKR6:22.75 40.58 km/h
562 Michalski tukasz 02:26:18.95
561 Stasiak Pawet 02:26:22.12
563 Kowalski Adam 02:26:22.75
565 Mocek Przemystaw 02:29:54.84
564 Szukowski Mateusz 02:44:16.60
Miejsce: 14 STOWARZYSZENIE TWARDEGO OBROTU, KOMORNOZt28:46.61 39.93 km/h
64 Wesotowski Grzegorz 02:28:46.16
63 Duszynski Adam 02:28:46.44
65 Maciag Rafat 02:28:46.61
62 Chwitkowski Borys 02:40:09.88
61 Frackowiak Stawomir 02:44:03.09
Miejsce: 15 ASTRONTECH CYCLING TEAM, KAMIENIEC ZABKOWR:2d:13.48 39.81 km/h
491 Zajac Bartosz 02:29:12.96
495 Wotodzko Tomasz 02:29:13.47
494 Bensari Wit 02:29:13.48
493 Pawlikowski Adam 02:29:13.82
492 Zajac Piotr 02:33:09.18
Miejsce: 16 STREFASPORTU.PL 1, LESZNO 02:29:29.49 39.73 km/h
545 Zalesinski Krzysztof 02:29:28.94
543 Lutostanski Szymon 02:29:29.36
544 Richter Maciej 02:29:29.49
542 Papiez Przemystaw 02:29:30.46
541 Nowaczyk Szymon 02:39:29.62
Miejsce: 17 OSTRE KOLO STELMASZYNSKI GERFIN TEAM, GOSUX80:08.11 39.56 km/h
372 Stelmaszynski Tomasz 02:30:07.40
371 Grzeskowiak Michat 02:30:07.99
375  Zygmunt Bartek 02:30:08.11
373 Majchrzak Szymon 02:30:08.77
LLTIMASFEFERT.FL SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 4

Amber Road

Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

374

124
125
122
121
123

445
442
441
443
444

433
435
434
432
431

112
111
13
114

452
455
454
453
451

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Karkos

Miejsce: 18
Wagrowski
Swierczynski
Miagowski
Lindner

Perz

Miejsce: 19
Kedzia
Matuszak
Rozwalka
Markiewicz

Kazmierczak

Miejsce: 20
Dudziak

Mikler
ZaworskKi
Kajoch

Kajoch

Miejsce: 21
Rogosz
Kuczynski
lwaszek
Banach

Kapton

Miejsce: 22
Robakowski
Michalski

Kucz
Komczynski

Rosciszewski

TTT

Marek

TEAM KALISZ, OPATOWEK
Stawomir

Sebastian

Radostaw

Daniel

Krzysztof

MW INVEST GROUP, WARSZAWA
Adam

Bernard

Przemystaw

Dariusz

Adrian

GALIBIER - BIKEFUN TEAM 1, LESZNO
Adam

Bartosz

Michat

Waldemar

Mirostaw

C67 RACING TEAM | PRZYJACIELE, GLIWICE
Michat

Krzysztof

Bartek

Szymon

Julian

KLUB KOLARSKI FALA PARK 1, WOLSZTYN
Marcin

Marek

Stawomir

Jakub

Maciej

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:32:00.47

02:30:40.33
02:30:39.96
02:30:40.17
02:30:40.33
02:33:00.16
DNF

02:30:53.46
02:30:53.17
02:30:53.33
02:30:53.46
DNF

DNF

02:30:58.32
02:30:57.87
02:30:57.87
02:30:58.32
02:31:00.34
02:31:01.41

02:31:35.14
02:30:28.08
02:30:28.25
02:31:35.14
02:39:23.52
DNF

02:31:39.93
02:31:38.61
02:31:38.77
02:31:39.93
02:37:14.59
02:47:09.50

oAd

39.42 km/h

39.37 km/h

39.35 km/h

39.19 km/h

39.17 km/h

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 5

Amber Road

Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

475
473
474
471
472

181
183
182
185
184

364
365
361
362
363

171
172
174
175
173

485
483
481
484
482

93
95
94
92

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Miejsce: 23
Stachowski
Skrzyczak

Tegi

Nalewaj

Kazubski

Miejsce: 24
Tamborski
Kubacik
Banaszczak
Kramer

Krolikowski

Miejsce: 25
Dusko

Kunicki

Ktos
Jedzrzejczak

Gryszkiewicz

Miejsce: 26
Szlgk
Kowalczyk
Kokoszka
Bigon

Wectas

Miejsce: 27
Hordynski
Urbanski

Kozal

Michalski

Adamczak

Miejsce: 28
Wiazlak
Szymanowski
Biernacki

Matuszak

TTT

REAL 64-STO 2, LESZNO
Michat

Oskar

Tomasz

Przemystaw

Jakub

COMPANIEROS, LESZNO
Rafat

Wactaw

Wojciech

Tomasz

Karol

GVT 8, WROCLAW
Daniel

Konrad

Stawomir

Jacek

Pawet

OKR 0OS, OBORNIKI SLASKIE
Pawet

Mateusz

Wojciech

Michat

Wojciech

FTI RACING TEAM 2, POZNAN
Grzegorz
Stawomir
Radostaw
Stanistaw

Artur

TOWARZYSTWO ROWEROWE, PIASKI

Mitosz
Witold
Witold

Wojciech

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

oAd

02:31:48.30 39.13 km/h

02:31:47.93
02:31:48.19
02:31:48.30
02:37:58.28
DNF

02:31:56.37 39.09 km/h

02:31:55.15
02:31:55.75
02:31:56.37
02:32:39.50
02:38:42.83

02:33:58.02 38.58 km/h

02:33:57.79
02:33:57.90
02:33:58.02
02:40:30.44
02:40:30.72

02:34:05.61 38.55 km/h

02:34:05.41
02:34:05.48
02:34:05.61
02:57:19.30
DNF

02:34:12.70 38.52 km/h

02:34:11.75
02:34:12.51
02:34:12.70
02:34:13.11
02:46:46.87

02:34:13.21 38.52 km/h

02:34:06.87
02:34:06.88
02:34:13.21
02:34:21.20

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 6

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

91 Naskret
Miejsce: 29

381 Sadowski

382 Taciak

385 Grosz

384 Drogosz
383 Roszczyk

Miejsce: 30
511 Tietz
514 Mania

515 Paterka
513 Szczepaniak
512 Skorlinski

Miejsce: 31
214 Jatowski
211 Wika-Czarnowski
213 Mermela
212 Kwiatkowski

215 Kaczmarek

Miejsce: 32
592 Kierzek
595 Paterek
594 Kubik
593 Grzesiek
591 Wasielewski

Miejsce: 33
354 Szeibe
351 Drobniak
352 Gtuszak
353 Janik
355 Baksalary

TTT

Dariusz

DINOZAURY KAMELEON TEAM, PILA

Leszek
Marek
Zbigniew
Radostaw

Andrzej

LKK TEAM, LESZNO
Arkadiusz

Maciej

Krzysztof

Roman

Krzysztof

FOGT BIKES 2, ZALASEWO
Wojtek

Wojtek

Rafat

Tomasz

Artur

OTR INTERKOL 2, OSTROW WLKP.

Robert
Artur
Krzysztof
tukasz

Rafat

STREFASPORTU.PL 2, LESZNO
Jozef

Dariusz

Rafat

Andrzej

Adam

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:36:03.73

02:34:17.77 38.5 km/h
02:34:17.33
02:34:17.67
02:34:17.77
02:35:34.73
02:36:18.94

oAd

02:34:46.76 38.38 km/h

02:34:45.24
02:34:46.15
02:34:46.76
02:34:55.82
02:34:58.66

02:35:10.21 38.28 km/h

02:35:09.87
02:35:10.14
02:35:10.21
02:43:07.67
DNF

02:35:16.61 38.25 km/h

02:35:12.71
02:35:13.10
02:35:16.61
02:45:29.09
DNF

02:35:59.57 38.08 km/h

02:35:59.04
02:35:59.37
02:35:59.57
02:37:47.37
02:54:31.48

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 7

Amber Road

Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

273
275
271
274
272

345
341
344
342
343

151
154
153
152
155

402
404
403
405
401

145
144
142
143
141

303
304
301
305

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Miejsce: 34
Adamski
Mikotajczak
Ratajczak
Banaszkiewicz

Czecholinski

Miejsce: 35
Wiatrak

Skalski
Zaradniewicz
Komorowski

Buczak

Miejsce: 36
Janiak
Przybylski
Szumito

Szopa

Pikuta

Miejsce: 37
Furmanczak
Mréz

Krysman
Mencfeldowski

Wiatrowski

Miejsce: 38
Olszewski
Dominiak
Jabfonski
Biatecki

Guzik

Miejsce: 39
Michalski

Just

Latajka

Baranski

TTT

ORZEL, LIPNO
Mikotaj

Mirostaw

Piotr

Marcin

Pawet

SZERSZENIE 2, TRZEBNICA
Rafat

Gerard

Zbigniew

Przemystaw

Pawet

SZERSZENIE 1, TRZEBNICA
Zenon

Marian

Bogdan

Stanistaw

Jerzy

EURO-ROWER.PL 1, LESZNO
Robert

Mateusz

Piotr

Robert

Rafat

02:37:15.84
02:37:14.88
02:37:15.44
02:37:15.84
04:04:14.00
DNF

02:38:15.88
02:38:10.34
02:38:10.50
02:38:15.88
02:50:27.32
DNF

02:38:19.70
02:38:18.84
02:38:19.09
02:38:19.70
02:45:57.25
02:57:23.54

02:38:32.75
02:38:32.24
02:38:32.49
02:38:32.75
02:51:18.68
03:04:07.56

NICO MEBLE - PETROPOL RACING TEAM, WOLSZTY:38:34.05

Daniel
Jan
Artur
Filip

Bartosz

OTR INTERKOL 3, OSTROW WLKP.

Damian
Krzysztof
Jakub

Mateusz

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:38:31.53
02:38:32.04
02:38:34.05
03:01:10.51
03:50:25.66

02:38:39.66
02:38:38.50
02:38:39.25
02:38:39.66
02:38:43.32

oAd

37.77 km/h

37.53 km/h

37.52 km/h

37.47 km/h

37.46 km/h

37.44 km/h

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 8

Amber Road

Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

302

392
395
394
393
391

463
464
465
462
461

55
51
52
53
54

264
262
263
265
261

222
224
225
223
221

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Ras

Miejsce: 40
Baginski
Ciekanski
Dabkowski
Michnowski

Nawrocki

Miejsce: 41
Chylarecki
Kudta

Wizner
Andrejow

Biruta

Miejsce: 42
Rozczynski
Bielewicz
Gierlik

Bal

Szymczak

Miejsce: 43
Czepizak
Siebert
Nowaczyk
Kwidzynski

Napierata

Miejsce: 44
Rozwalka
Miatkowski
Jozefowiak
Dudziak

Kukla

TrT
Radostaw

35 PLUS, LESZNO
Filip

Michat

Krzysztof

Maciej

Andrzej

GVT 2, WROCLAW
Robert

Radostaw

Dariusz

Mariusz

Sebastian

ZGRUPKA LUBON 3, POZNAN
Beniamin

Dawid

Jakub

Bartosz

Krystian

FTI RACING TEAM 3, POZNAN
Michat

Piotr

Maciej

Krystian

Piotr

GALIBIER - BIKEFUN TEAM 2, LESZNO
Daniel

Mirostaw

Wiestaw

Artur

Piotr

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:47:23.21

oAd

02:39:07.34 37.33 km/h

02:39:05.04
02:39:07.20
02:39:07.34
02:48:02.04
03:06:07.88

02:40:16.91 37.06 km/h

02:40:16.34
02:40:16.91
02:40:16.91
02:42:16.17
02:49:02.74

02:41:20.22 36.82 km/h

02:41:19.48
02:41:19.84
02:41:20.22
02:41:50.78
02:55:08.36

02:41:58.88 36.67 km/h

02:41:58.28
02:41:58.59
02:41:58.88
02:41:59.00
02:55:02.20

02:42:34.27 36.54 km/h

02:42:33.63
02:42:33.95
02:42:34.27
02:42:35.41
02:46:40.66

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 9

Amber Road

Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

133
131
132
134
135

161
165
162
163
164

83
82
85
81
84

334
332
335
333
331

192
191
195
194
193

285
284
282
281

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

Miejsce: 45
Zietek

Nowak
Rutkowski
Pawlak

Lesniak

Miejsce: 46
Marczewski
Data

Grondal
Ratajczak

Marczewski

Miejsce: 47
Intek

Zielenda
Przybyta
Skrzypinski

Stankowiak

Miejsce: 48
Dziedzic
Kedziora
Chruszcz
Piesiak

Kosicki

Miejsce: 49
Tobota
Wozinski
Wisniewski
Btachowiak

Janik

Miejsce: 50
Nowak
Mikotajczak
Franz

Snita

TTT

OFUNFLANE EJBRY, LUBOWO
Krzysztof

Pawet

Dawid

Przemystaw

tukasz

METABO TORA BIKE, WILKOWICE
Bartomiej

Mateusz

Tomasz

Przemystaw

Jakub

HUNTERS ROSTARZEWO TEAM, ROSTARZEWO
Marcin

Andrzej

Jerzy

Rafat

tukasz

BPRACING TEAM, KORNIK-BNIN
Aleksander

Maciej

Maciej

Krzysztof

Marcin

AMBIT RACING TEAM, LESZNO
Miron

Artur

Adam

Mariusz

Artur

KLUB KOLARSKI FALA PARK 2, WOLSZTYN
Adrian

Bartosz

Pawet

Grzegorz

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:42:41.08
02:42:40.90
02:42:41.03
02:42:41.08
DNF

DNF

02:42:44.18
02:42:43.79
02:42:44.14
02:42:44.18
02:43:55.69
02:46:55.96

02:43:26.95
02:43:26.61
02:43:26.80
02:43:26.95
DNF

DNF

02:44:19.36
02:44:18.37
02:44:18.69
02:44:19.36
02:52:12.81
03:11:44.08

02:44:31.22
02:44:30.71
02:44:30.99
02:44:31.22
02:44:38.10
DNF

02:45:14.23
02:45:13.72
02:45:13.96
02:45:14.23
03:02:13.83

oAd

36.51 km/h

36.5 km/h

36.34 km/h

36.15 km/h

36.1 km/h

35.95 km/h

info@ultimasport.pl

www.ultimasport.pl



Strona 10

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

283 Stesik
Miejsce: 51

14 Walczak

15 Ostrynski

11 Sroczynski

13 Janus

12 Hojzler
Miejsce: 52

74 Kawa

72 Matysiak

73 Janowski

75 Zygmunt

71 Kazmierczak
Miejsce: 53

203 Kusnierek

204 Skiba

202 Zeh

205 Zenka

201 Antkowiak
Miejsce: 54

414 Kalinowski

415 Garbera

411 Pietrzak

412 Pawtowski

413 Filipczak
Miejsce: 55

504 Wozniak

501 Kwasnik

503 Jedrzejczyk

502 Grehl

505 Nieslanczyk

Dariusz

TTT

03:10:44.17

oAd

POLIC. STOW. SPORT. POZYTYWNIE ZAKRECENI, LB3A9(1.25 35.85 km/h

Dariusz
Adam
Adam
Piotr

Krzysztof

RAKONIEWICE BIS, RAKONIEWICE

Cezary
Bartosz
Jarostaw
Michat

Wiestaw

EURO-ROWER.PL 2, LESZNO

Mateusz
Andrzej
Dominik
Maciej

Konrad

GVT 7, WROCLAW
Grzegorz

Janusz

Blazej

tukasz

Pawet

GVT 3, WROCLAW
Roman

Robert

Pawet

Pawet

Maciej

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

02:45:41.10
02:45:41.12
02:45:41.25
02:55:00.28
02:59:23.37

02:46:41.81 35.63 km/h

02:46:41.10
02:46:41.77
02:46:41.81
02:51:22.32
03:04:55.79

02:46:52.33 35.6 km/h
02:46:51.82
02:46:52.08
02:46:52.33
02:47:24.28
02:47:46.69

02:49:01.77 35.14 km/h

02:48:54.66
02:48:54.90
02:49:01.77
02:54:34.63
03:02:07.50

02:49:50.29 34.97 km/h

02:49:48.32
02:49:48.63
02:49:50.29
02:49:50.69
02:49:51.19
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Strona 11

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa -
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Miejsce: 56 DZIKIE KUNY, POZNAN 02:50:28.84
101 Kmieciak Robert 02:50:28.22
103 Kaftanski Michat 02:50:28.74
102 Stawowy Jakub 02:50:28.84
105 Btotny Marek 03:00:58.46
104 Kurkowiak Grzegorz 03:05:25.64
Miejsce: 57 AMATORSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA IKS SPARTAKUS, 6COAMIR.78
293 Kordus Mikotaj 02:50:35.08
292 Dykcik Rafat 02:50:37.54
291 Zmyslony Arkadiusz 02:50:37.78
294 Mielcarek Michat 02:52:26.60
295 Zmyslony Leszek 03:04:57.63
Miejsce: 58 RSC BIKE, RAWICZ 02:51:29.50
31 Matuszak Robert 02:51:29.13
35 Domachowski Sebastian 02:51:29.38
33 Rosa Dominik 02:51:29.50
32 Brendel Tomasz 02:51:29.81
34 Ratajczak Michat DNF
Miejsce: 59 GVT SAJ-POL TEAM, WROCLAW 02:54:31.30
605 Kowalczyk Mariusz 02:54:30.47
604 Krupa Krzysztof 02:54:31.16
601 Saj Adam 02:54:31.30
602 Zak Wiktor 02:54:32.91
603 Buczek Michat 02:54:33.72
Miejsce: 60 FOGT BIKES 1, ZALASEWO 02:54:35.84
322 Socha Maciej 02:54:35.16
323 Brzozowski Szymon 02:54:35.31
321 Jackowski Rafat 02:54:35.84
324 Zajac Piotr 03:19:24.33
325 Ksigzkiewicz Dawid DNF
Miejsce: 61 GVT GIRLS + FRIENDS, WROCLAW 02:54:40.43
313 Wotodzko Joanna 02:54:39.69
311 Czartoryska Cecylia 02:54:39.90
314 Sobczyk Barbara 02:54:40.43
312 Krysiuk Oksana 02:54:40.77
LLTIMASFEFERT.FL SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU
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34.84 km/h

34.81 km/h

34.64 km/h

34.04 km/h

34.02 km/h

34.01 km/h
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Strona 12

Amber Road
Miejsce: Gostyn
Data: 09.08.2015

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

TTT

STOWARZYSZENIE NA SZLAKU, KROBIA

STRZELECKA, POZNAN

ZGRUPKA LUBON 2, POZNAN

SILESIAN RIDERS, KATOWICE

315 Jastrzebska Agnieszka
Miejsce: 62
24 Wenderski Wojciech
25 Wojciechowski Maciej
23 Jakubczak Maciej
21 Przybyt Wojciech
22 Férmanowski Mariusz
Miejsce: 63
42 Skotarek Piotr
41 Wolski Marek
43 Katek Marcin
45 Nowakowski Maciej
44 Hojan Piotr
Miejsce: 64
242 Wilinski Pawet
245 Wasielewski Mateusz
241 Jakubczak Jarostaw
243 Sobok Krzysztof
244 Miechkotka Andrzej
Miejsce: 65
231 Granek Jakub
232 Granek Barttomiej
233 Ciszek tukasz
234 Mazurek Patryk
235 Jakubczak Tomasz

LLTIMASFEIRT.FL.

SPORTOWY POMIAR CZASU

03:21:24.51

<o0Ad

02:58:12.09 33.33 km/h

02:58:11.74
02:58:11.99
02:58:12.09
02:58:13.34
03:06:42.28

03:04:14.52 32.24 km/h

03:04:14.06
03:04:14.31
03:04:14.52
03:11:52.77
DNF

03:15:07.96 30.44 km/h

03:15:07.83
03:15:07.93
03:15:07.96
DNF
DNF

DNF 0 km/h
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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